
Wooden O Summer 2023
Date Show Start Venue Address City Zip
Thursday, July 6, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Friday, July 7, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Saturday, July 8, 2023 2:00 PM Volunteer Park 1247 15th Ave E Seattle 98112
Saturday, July 8, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Sunday, July 9, 2023 7:00 PM Volunteer Park 1247 15th Ave E Seattle 98112
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 6:30 PM Richmond Beach Community Park 2201 NW 197th St Shoreline 98177
Thursday, July 13, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Friday, July 14, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Saturday, July 15, 2023 7:00 PM Wright Park 501 South I Street Tacoma 98405
Sunday, July 16, 2023 2:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Sunday, July 16, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Thursday, July 20, 2023 7:00 PM Lynndale Park Amphitheater 18927 72nd Ave W Lynnwood 98036
Friday, July 21, 2023 7:00 PM Riverton Heights 3011 S 148th St Sea Tac 98168
Saturday, July 22, 2023 7:00 PM Klahanie Park 25000 SE Klahanie Blvd Sammamish 98027
Sunday, July 23, 2023 2:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Sunday, July 23, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Thursday, July 27, 2023 7:00 PM Issaquah Community Center 301 Rainier Blvd S Issaquah 98027
Friday, July 28, 2023 7:00 PM Columbia Park 4721 Rainier Ave S Seattle 98118
Saturday, July 29, 2023 5:00 PM Wiggums Hollow Park 2808 10th St. Everett 98201
Sunday, July 30, 2023 2:00 PM Seattle Center Mural Amphitheatre 305 Harrison Street Seattle 98109
Sunday, July 30, 2023 6:00 PM Seattle Center Mural Amphitheatre 305 Harrison Street Seattle 98109
Thursday, August 3, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Friday, August 4, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Saturday, August 5, 2023 7:00 PM Luther Burbank Park Amphitheatre 2040 84th Avenue SE Mercer Island 98040
Sunday, August 6, 2023 5:00 PM Des Moines Beach Park 22030 Cliff Ave S Des Moines 98198


